Specifications DFMPTP-RTI10-RRR01
The DFMPTP-RTI10-RRR01 is the Point-To-Point universal 4-Channels Transmitter that designed to
take any dry contacts as inputs (ie from button/switch/relay output/PGM output) and transmit them
to ACTIVOR receiver.
This BOM Kit comes with:
 1x DFMRTI10 (4-Channels Transmitter)
 1x DFMRRR01 (4-Relay Outputs Receiver)
 1x 12VDC/1500mA Power Supply (for powering up the DFMRRR01)
Specification DFMRTI10 (Transmitter):
 Suitable for all types of dry contacts NO or NC
 Long RF range up to 100m in open area
 4-channel hardwired inputs and 4-channel wireless outputs - each has LED indication
 Compact design to fit in limited space; dimensions: 53 x 31 x 25mm
 Voltage: 6-15VDC; current: <=30mA; transmitting power <=10mW
Specification DFMRRR01 (Receiver):
 4-relay output: NC & NO
 Operating voltage: 9-15VDC, Current: 8mA standby; 100mA maximum (all relays operating)
 Standard capacity: 25 transmitter/remote
 Reverse power connection protection
 Mounting plate provided for quick receiver installation